
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           

 

 4 – Seattle Area Teams 

 4 – Tacoma Area Teams 

 2 – South West Area Teams 

 2 – North West Area Teams 

 2 – Spokane/Eastern WA Area Teams 

 2 – Yakima/Tri Cities Area Teams 

WATTS BASKETBALL presents  
the 18th Annual 

WIBCA Basketball Showcase 
 

Bellevue, Washington       October 9-10, 2021 
Bellevue College 

COACHES: 

This is the only sanctioned 
basketball event this weekend in 

the state of Washington  
 

Here is a chance for your 
recruitable players to get exposed 
to college coaches and evaluators 

 

Sponsored by WIBCA 
 
 
 

 

 

16 Team Tournament 
 

10 Players per Team 
 

3 game guarantee 
Championship game 

 
Tournament to be held at  

Bellevue College 
Bellevue, Washington 

 
 $85 Player fee includes games 

and uniform top 

Teams Selected from these Areas: 

Showcase Tournament Director: 

Tim Gaebe 

cell  509.993.4581 

tgaebe@wibca.com 

 

 

 

To register contact your Regional Coordinator: 
 

Tacoma – Tim Kelly tkelly@upsd83.org 

Seattle – Craig Jackson crjackson@seattleschools.org  

South West – Bill Bakamus bbakamus@longview.k12.wa.us 

North West – Nalin Sood soodn@edmonds.wednet.edu  

Spokane/EW – Tim Gaebe tgaebe@wibca.com 

Yakima/TriCities–Jon Kinloch jon.kinloch@appletreeresort.com 

Vancouver – JC Alexander joshua.alexander@evergreenps.org

  
 
 

WIBCA SHOWCASE HOTEL:  Hilton Garden Inn 
Seattle Bellevue Downtown (425) 454-0070 
RESERVATIONS:  The WIBCA Hilton reservation link is 
available to book rooms online up until September 9, 
2021.  After this date, guests must call the hotel front 

desk for reservations, based on availability. 

Showcase Corporate Sponsor 

www.wibca.com Twitter@WIBCA Instagram@wa_state_coaches Facebook – Washington Interscholastic Basketball Coaches Association 

 


